
Guwahati - Varanasi  Weekly  Holi Special/X05653X - Exp - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to KGG/Khagaria Junction 
15h 31m - 717 km - 13 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 16:45 8 1 0 34 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 16:57 17:02 5m 0 1 7 56 56 NFR
3 RNY Rangiya Junction 17:46 17:56 10m 0 1 48 53 58 NFR
4 BPRD Barpeta Road 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 113 44 49 NFR
5 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
20:15 20:25 10m 0 1 157 59 60 NFR

6 KOJ Kokrajhar 20:53 20:55 2m 0 1 184 67 49 NFR
7 NOQ New Alipurduar 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 263 56 48 NFR
8 NCB New Cooch Behar 22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 282 60 49 NFR
9 DQG Dhupguri 23:35 23:40 5m 0 1 342 46 77 NFR
10 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 01:05 01:20 15m 0 2 407 79 114 NFR
11 KNE KishanGanj 02:26 02:31 5m 0 2 495 70 53 NFR
12 BOE Barsoi Junction 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 552 19 34 NFR
13 KIR Katihar Junction 05:25 05:40 15m 0 2 591 78 32 NFR
14 NNA Naugachia 06:25 06:27 2m 0 2 650 37 39 ECR
15 KGG Khagaria Junction 08:16 08:19 3m 0 2 717 47 39 ECR
16 BGS Begusarai 09:10 09:15 5m 0 2 757 23 42 ECR
17 MKA Mokama 10:43 10:45 2m 0 2 791 40 144 ECR
18 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 11:50 11:52 2m 0 2 835 31 48 ECR
19 PNBE Patna Junction 13:20 13:30 10m 0 2 880 36 57 ECR
20 DNR Danapur 13:46 13:48 2m 0 2 890 79 54 ECR
21 ARA Ara Junction 14:18 14:20 2m 0 2 929 89 59 ECR
22 BXR Buxar 15:06 15:08 2m 0 2 998 33 68 ECR
23 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 17:57 18:17 20m 0 2 1091 20 84 ECR
24 BSB Varanasi Junction 19:05 0 2 1107 - 77 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (18:53)

May 12 2024 (18:53)

1

1


